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Service Description  Vendor Name Primary Contact Name Phone Number Primary Contract Email Address City ST Zip Save% Contract Number

1 AED manufacturers Cardiac Science 1-866-469-3800 care@cardiacscience.com 10

2 AED manufacturers HeartSine 215-860-8100 info@heartsine.com 121 Friends Lane, Suite 400 Newtown PA 18940 10

3 Ammunition Federal Premium Leslie Pavel 1-800-322-2342 x2541 customer.service@atk.com 900 Ehlen Drive Anoka MN 55303

4 Ammunition Remington Arms Co., LLC Curt Palmer 972-580-7843 Curt.Palmer@scouting.org 1325 W. Walnut Hill Ln. Irving TX 75015

5 Passenger Train Booking Amtrak Group Sales 1-800-872-1477 GROUPSALES@AMTRAK.COM 500 West Jackson Chicago IL 60661 5 to 10

5 Archery Bows & Targets Morrell Targets Bernie Morrell 1-800-582-7438 Bernie@morrelltargets.com 1721 Hwy. 71N Alma AR 72921 20

6 BB Guns Crossman Corporation Bob Soldivera 917-282-8100 bsoldivera@aol.com 5

7 Books Barnes & Noble Case Dickey 817-442-0642 crm2241@bn.com 25 7306590

8 Bus Charters Service BusRates Steven Valley 703-608-7926 steven.valley@busrates.com 113 West St. 4th floor Alexandria VA 22314 10

9 Camera, Photo Equip B&H Photo Oozy Adziashvili 212-239-7500 x2996 oozya@bhphoto.com 440 Ninth ave. 5th Floor New York NY 10001 4 to 14 Web link needed 

10 Business Cards Schwaab, Inc. Jeff Steggman 1-800-935-9877 businesscards@schwaab.com P.O. Box 26069 Milwaukee WI 53226 25

11 Canoes Wenonah Canoe Mike Cichanowski 507-454-5430 cichanowski@yahoo.com 1252 Bundy Blvd. Winona MN

12 Computer & Electronic CDW Rose Tobin 312-547-2704 rosetob@cdw.com 120 S. Riverside Plaza Chicago IL 60606 15-18 through PurchasingPoint

13 Camping & Climbing Gear etc. Liberty Mountain Brian Dahle 1-800-366-2666 Briand@libertymountain 9816 South Jordan Gateway Sandy UT 84070 40 BSA discount 

14 Cope & Climbing Equipt. Peak Trading Terri Schnell  x108 1-845-338-1325 tschnell@peaktrading.com 1 Tomsons R. # 100 Saugerties NY 12477 30 BSA discount 

15 Emergency Property Restore Belfor USA Group, Inc. Gina Dolezal 214-683-4242 gina.dolezal@us.belfor.com 051232

16 Fans Big Ass Fans Pete Nuckols 859-629-7548 pete.nuckols@bigassfans.com 2348 Innovation Dr. Lexington KY 40511 10

17 Food US Foods Ken Falk 847-452-5562 Ken.Falk@usfoods.com no National contract

18 Freezer & Refrigerators Food Service Warehouse John Bond 303-218-9597 007@foodservicewarehouse.com 6020 Greenwood Plaza Blvd., Suite 100 Greenwood Village CO 80111 5

19 Ref. Freezer etc. parts Parts Town Peter Jakab 844-821-0720 x 416 pjakab@partstown.com 1150 N. Swift Rd. Addison IL 60101 25 15%off Freight 

20 Fishing - Entry Zebco Kem Meadows 918-831-6972 kmeadows@zebco.com 6101 East Apache Tulsa OK 74105 50 Code  zebcoscouts

21 Fishing - Recreational Zebco Kem Meadows 918-831-6973 kmeadows@zebco.com 6101 East Apache Tulsa OK 74105 50 Code  quantumscouts 

22 Fishing - Salt Water Zebco Kem Meadows 918-831-6974 kmeadows@zebco.com 6101 East Apache Tulsa OK 74105 50 Code finnorscouts 

23 Furniture Jess Crate Steve Crate 1-800-220-5377 steve@jesscrate.com 105 Industry Ave. MtGilead NC 27306 10

24 Guns Henry Rifles Dan Clayton 919-818-2052 dan@henryrepeating.com 50 East 1st.  Bayonne NJ 7002 15

25 Guns Savage Arms Cathy Hale 866-312-4121 Chale@savagearms.com 118 Mountain Road Suffield CT 6078 40

26 Gun Cleaner Ultra Sonic Chris Sperry 815-235-6020x106 csperry@upcorp.com 239 East Stephenson St. Freeport IL 61032 15

27 Handheld GPS Rand McNally Amy Krouse 312-371-6947 akrouse@randmcnally.com 9855 Woods Drive Skokie IL 60077

28 Handicap Lift Aqua Creek Products David Acklin 520-219-8757 dave@nationalaquaticcompliance.com 15

29 Hardware & Lumber Lowe's Pro Services Andy Pacer 704-758-5826 andrew.pacer@lowes.com 1000 Lowes Boulevard Mooresville NC 28117 15-18

30 Hardware  Grainger 678-576-2687 phyromn.gilmer@grainger.com 80232720 Palatine IL 60038-0001 20 All items  Free Freight 

31 Life Jackets  PFD MTI Joe Lagambina 800-783-4684 Joe@mtiadventureware.onmicrosoft.com 65 Spring St.  Gate #1 Plymouth MA 2367 60

32 Vehicle Purchase Ford Fleet Pamala Page 313-390-3076 pppage16@ford.com 2000apx AA102

33 Vehicle Purchase GM Fleet & Commercial Jason Ralph 409-658-6700 jason.b.ralph@gm.com 2000apx 801782

34 Log Cabins Conestoga Log Cabins John Connell  717-306-4490 jconnell@conestogalogcabins.com 246 North Lincoln, Ave. Lebanon PA 17046 10

35 Mattress & Covers Bourdon's Tina Bergeron 1-800-231-5468 tina@bourdons.com 85 Plains Rd. Claremont NH 3743-4527 15

36 Metal Welding Lincoln Welding Charlie Cross 216-386-0541 charles_cross@LINCOLNELECTRIC.COM 22801 Saint Clair av. Cleveland OH 44117 Free

#REF! Office Supplies Office Depot O'Neil Hyman 972-589-1927 Oneil.Hyman@officedepot.com 6600 North Military Trail Boca Raton FL 33496 15

#REF! Off-road Vehicles Polaris Industries Inc. 800-323-0732 wes.hamilton@scouting.org National Supply Charlotte NC

#REF! Package Delivery FedEx Eric Thompson 704-615-2051 eric.thompson@fedex.com 15 075260725

#REF! Phones, Internet AT&T Local Representative Personal purchases Rate Plan 11 TRP512Fan # 00119600

#REF! Power Snacks Jacks Links Tom Baughman 260-267-8000 TBAUGHMAN@JACKLINKS.COM 20

#REF! Propane Gas Amerigas Doug McLaughlin 336-909-8614 Douglas.McLaughlin@amerigas.com 1014 Fourty Ft. Rd. Kupersville PA 19443 7

#REF! Security Protection 1 Bill Rose 704-791-7052 billrose@ProtectionOne.com 10

#REF! Tents Eureka Tents NDC Store.Factory Order 704-583-9475 NDCStore.FactoryOrder@scouting.org National Supply Charlotte NC 15-18

#REF! Tents Reliable Tents NDC Store.Factory Order 704-583-9476 NDCStore.FactoryOrder@scouting.org National Supply Charlotte NC 15-18

#REF! Tents Diamond Tent NDC Store.Factory Order 704-583-9477 NDCStore.FactoryOrder@scouting.org National Supply Charlotte NC 15-18

#REF! Tents Davis Tent Chris Davis 303-561-1817 www.davistent.com 4635 Jason St. Denver CO 80211

#REF! Sailing Boats & parts American sail,Inc. David Stanton 843-552-8548 amerisail@aol.com 7350 Pepper Dam Ave. Charleston SC 29418 Call Direct - no dealer -  Low$

#REF! Truck Rental Ryder National Rental Robert Hodge 817-789-8233 robert_hodge@ryder.com 13599 Park Vista Blvd Ft. Worth TX 76177 53191

#REF! Rental Cars Avis 20 B996800

#REF! Rental Cars Hertz 20 13095

#REF! Rental Cars Budget 20 T158500

#REF! Rental Cars National With out coverage 20 XZWCBSA 

#REF! Rental Cars National With coverage 20 XZNCBSA

#REF! Rental Cars Enterprise 20 XZ09008

1 Rental Cars National, Enterprise, Alamo 20 to 30 % XZNCBSA

All contracts are free.                                 

The council has to sign up for them  
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  Boy Scouts of America                                       

Purchasing Point Vendors                             
Don Day 972-580-2551    

don.day@scouting.org                  
4/23/2019

Service Description  Vendor Name Primary Contact Name Phone Number Primary Contact Email Savings City State Zip Contract Number

1 Package Delivery FedEx Ron Greeson 704-619-1547 ronald.greeson@fedex.com 50 to 55%

2 Office Mail Meter Equipt. Pitney Bowes Jane Friddell 757-470-9826 jane.friddell@pb.com 15 to 25%

3 Paint Sherwin Williams Robyn Fraley 800-792-2007 strnationalaccounts@sherwin.com Great Value 

4 Tissues & Toilet Paper Georgia Pacific Sean Haynes 615-297-0092 sean.haynes@gapac.com 5 to 10 %

5 Office Furniture Herman Miller Ross Westlake 404-939-1641 ross_westlake@hermanmiller.com 16 to 67%

6 Flooring Armstrong Lisa Kizer 615-941-5036x0 ljkizer@armstorng.com Great Value 

7
File Storage, Destroy records 

and or computed hard drives 
Iron Mountain Ben Bullman 610-495-3383

Benjamin.Bullman@IronMountain.com
20%

8 Toilet Paper Georgia Pacific Andy Koonce 404-345-6270 Andy.Koonce@gapac.com 15%

9

10

                                     BSA SHARED SERVICES 

Key Companies Listed.                                             

Many more  companies to participate with.   

http://boyscouts.purchasingpoint.org/

Purchasing Point requires a membership fee 

National Council pays the Membership fee            

Councils Join as an affiliate at No Charge
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